Form **PTO-1594**

(Rev. 03/01)

03-08-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

_		•
₹.		1

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
CM American Roller Company, LLC	Name: American Roller Company, LLC				
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:				
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1440 13th Avenue				
Corporation-State	City: Union Grove State: WI Zip: 53182				
Other	Individual(s) citizenship				
	Association				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership				
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Delaware				
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other				
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No				
Execution Date: 1/10/02	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	See attached Schedule A				
Additional number(s) att	rached Y Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and				
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:				
Name: Sharon Patterson	- 565.00				
Internal Address: Goldberg, Kohn et al	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_565.00				
IIILEITIAI AUGIESS	✓ Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
55 East Monroe Street	8. Deposit account number:				
Street Audress					
Suite 3700					
Objects #60603					
City: Chicago State: L Zip: 60603 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.					
,.	1 Parto 2/8/02				
Sharon S. Patterson	Signature 2/8/02 Date				
Name of Person Signing	over sheet, attachments, and document:				
Total Hamber of Page	to a information to:				

03/07/2002 LHUELLER 00000127 794762

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 OP 525.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

SCHEDULE A TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Trademark Description	U.S. Serial/Registration No.	Date Registered
A and Design	794762	8/24/65
AFFINITY 2000	1787358	8/10/93
AQUAFLOW 2000	1,717,533	9/22/92
ARCO-FLEX	1065188	5/10/77
ARCOHIDE	1061140	3/15/77
ARCOLON	1065190	5/10/77
ARCOSTAT	1132085	4/1/80
ARCOSTRETCHER	1116311	4/10/79
ARCOTHANE	805925	3/22/66
ARCOTHOL	1024097	11/4/75
ARCOTRON	1250167	9/6/83
ESCORT	1995251	8/20/96
MAXIMISER	1721432	10/6/92
PEGASUS	1514358	11/29/88
PELLEX	1686058	5/12/92
SUPER SAVERS	1572944	12/26/89
THERMALON	1881873	3/7/95
TUFEX	1842698	7/5/94
ULTRA DAMP	1468003	12/8/87
VALCOM	1789138	8/24/93

VINYLAR	1041161	6/15/76
VOLTAR IV	1134458	5/6/80

•

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

NONE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CM AMERICAN ROLLER COMPANY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CM AMERICAN ROLLER COMPANY, LLC" TO "AMERICAN ROLLER COMPANY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2002, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

3459421 8100

020048188

Darriet Smith Hindson

AUTHENTICATION: 1576244

DATE: 01-24-02

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 04:30 PM 01/10/2002 020019914 - 3459421

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CM American Roller Company, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is CM American Roller Company, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Amendment of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The new name of the limited liability company is American Roller Company, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of CM American Roller Company, LLC, this 319 day of December, 2001.

CM AMERICAN ROLLER COMPANY, LLC

By: CM Acquisitions, L.L.C.

Its: Manager

Michael Felvey

Its. Manager

#318595.v01 12/26/01 8:38 AM 6TTV01!.DOC

RECORDED: 02/08/2002

4452.006

TOTAL P.02